



pGIPZ shRNA Clones

>75% of List Price

Individual pGIPZ shRNA Clones:
(1-5) \$50.00/clone
(5+) Even Greater Discounts!!

Available Gene Family pGIPZ libraries include

<i>Gene Family</i>	<i># of Genes Mouse/Human</i>	<i># of Constructs Mouse/Human</i>
Angiogenesis	106/108	199/312
Apoptosis	466/735	970/1923
Cell Cycle	532/770	1117/2191
GPCR	1157/604	2526/1343
Kinases	713/757	1613/2043
Phosphatases	123/155	302/450
Transcription Factors	640/811	1272/2171
Ubiquitin	96/147	205/486
Ubiquitin Ligase	174/341	390/1226

Custom shRNA Clone Sets Available

pGIPZ shRNA Prices

1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	49	\$	17.94	\$	1,610.30
2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	50	\$	17.53	\$	1,627.83
3	\$	50.00	\$	150.00	51	\$	17.12	\$	1,644.96
4	\$	50.00	\$	200.00	52	\$	16.73	\$	1,661.69
5	\$	50.00	\$	250.00	53	\$	16.34	\$	1,678.03
6	\$	48.85	\$	298.85	54	\$	15.97	\$	1,694.00
7	\$	47.72	\$	346.57	55	\$	15.60	\$	1,709.60
8	\$	46.63	\$	393.20	56	\$	15.24	\$	1,724.84
9	\$	45.55	\$	438.75	57	\$	14.89	\$	1,739.73
10	\$	44.50	\$	483.25	58	\$	14.55	\$	1,754.28
11	\$	43.48	\$	526.73	59	\$	14.21	\$	1,768.49
12	\$	42.48	\$	569.21	60	\$	13.89	\$	1,782.38
13	\$	41.50	\$	610.71	61	\$	13.57	\$	1,795.94
14	\$	40.54	\$	651.25	62	\$	13.25	\$	1,809.20
15	\$	39.61	\$	690.86	63	\$	12.95	\$	1,822.14
16	\$	38.70	\$	729.56	64	\$	12.65	\$	1,834.79
17	\$	37.81	\$	767.36	65	\$	12.36	\$	1,847.15
18	\$	36.94	\$	804.30	66	\$	12.07	\$	1,859.23
19	\$	36.09	\$	840.39	67	\$	11.80	\$	1,871.02
20	\$	35.26	\$	875.64	68	\$	11.52	\$	1,882.55
21	\$	34.44	\$	910.09	69	\$	11.26	\$	1,893.81
22	\$	33.65	\$	943.74	70	\$	11.00	\$	1,904.81
23	\$	32.88	\$	976.61	71	\$	11.00	\$	1,915.81
24	\$	32.12	\$	1,008.73	72	\$	11.00	\$	1,926.81
25	\$	31.38	\$	1,040.11	73	\$	11.00	\$	1,937.81
26	\$	30.66	\$	1,070.76	74	\$	11.00	\$	1,948.81
27	\$	29.95	\$	1,100.72	75	\$	11.00	\$	1,959.81
28	\$	29.26	\$	1,129.98	76	\$	11.00	\$	1,970.81
29	\$	28.59	\$	1,158.56	77	\$	11.00	\$	1,981.81
30	\$	27.93	\$	1,186.49	78	\$	11.00	\$	1,992.81
31	\$	27.29	\$	1,213.78	79	\$	11.00	\$	2,003.81
32	\$	26.66	\$	1,240.44	80	\$	11.00	\$	2,014.81
33	\$	26.04	\$	1,266.48	81	\$	11.00	\$	2,025.81
34	\$	25.44	\$	1,291.92	82	\$	11.00	\$	2,036.81
35	\$	24.86	\$	1,316.78	83	\$	11.00	\$	2,047.81
36	\$	24.29	\$	1,341.07	84	\$	11.00	\$	2,058.81
37	\$	23.73	\$	1,364.80	85	\$	11.00	\$	2,069.81
38	\$	23.18	\$	1,387.98	86	\$	11.00	\$	2,080.81
39	\$	22.65	\$	1,410.62	87	\$	11.00	\$	2,091.81
40	\$	22.13	\$	1,432.75	88	\$	11.00	\$	2,102.81
41	\$	21.62	\$	1,454.36	89	\$	11.00	\$	2,113.81
42	\$	21.12	\$	1,475.48	90	\$	11.00	\$	2,124.81
43	\$	20.63	\$	1,496.11	91	\$	11.00	\$	2,135.81
44	\$	20.16	\$	1,516.27	92	\$	11.00	\$	2,146.81
45	\$	19.69	\$	1,535.96	93	\$	11.00	\$	2,157.81
46	\$	19.24	\$	1,555.20	94	\$	11.00	\$	2,168.81
47	\$	18.80	\$	1,574.00	95	\$	11.00	\$	2,179.81
48	\$	18.36	\$	1,592.36	96	\$	11.00	\$	2,190.81
					97+	\$	11.00		